
CMSA West Texas Outlaws Shoot-Out

Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty

Official

  Time

Overall Results
By Class

L1 Haley Pybus   1  70.670 65.670   5

L1 Chelsey Caruthers   2  86.196 76.196  10

L1 Jeanne Powers   3  98.553 88.553  10

L1 Miriam Altman   4 110.151 63.175  50

L2 Debbie Ward   1  66.650 61.650   5

L2 Angie Moore   2  74.261 59.261  15

L3 Natalie Taber   1  55.374 55.374   0

L3 Amy Horner   2  57.962 52.962   5

L3 Stormy Wadley   3  98.126 78.126  20

L4 Deana Miller   1  57.948 52.948   5

L4 Kelsi Ford   2  62.831 52.831  10

L4 Jade Pybus   3  62.844 52.844  10

L4 Shelby Degeare   4  62.858 52.858  10

L4 Lisa Dippel   5  74.308 54.308  20

L5 Kathy Hollmann   1  57.520 47.520  10

L6 Annie Bianco   1  50.433 50.433   0

M1 Cade Woodward   1  60.571 60.571   0

M1 Hunter Hughes   2  73.122 63.122  10

M1 Tommy Taylor   3  77.099 72.099   5

M2 Tim Cowan   1  59.303 59.303   0

M2 Stoney Burks   2  60.049 55.049   5

M2 Michael Mckee   3  69.682 64.682   5

M2 Brant Moore   4  73.723 53.723  20

M2 Jd Graham   5  75.248 55.248  20

M3 Travis Rucker   1  59.679 54.679   5

M3 Anthony Ivy   2  73.253 58.253  15

M3 Donnie Blucher   3  83.236 53.236  30

M3 Joe Jolley   4  91.458 51.458  40

M4 Eddie Miller   1  51.025 51.025   0

M4 Don Jarrard   2  56.215 51.215   5

M4 Mike Males   3  57.048 52.048   5

M4 Trey Miller   4  63.956 48.956  15
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M5 Mark Marley   1  55.685 50.685   5

M5 Zane Chunn   2  63.509 48.509  15

M5 Taylor Marley   3  69.165 49.165  20

M6 Curt Moore   1  49.419 49.419   0

M6 Matt Sronce   2  55.759 45.759  10

M6 Marcus Wadley   3  64.222 49.222  15

SL1 Becky Swanson   1  92.230 77.230  15

SL1 Kathy Priester   2 154.420124.420  30

SL4 Dee Dee Trichter   1  61.904 61.904   0

SL4 Mickey Owens   2  66.537 56.537  10

SL4 Lily Rodgers   3  69.465 64.465   5

SL4 Cheryl Mclane   4  70.382 65.382   5

SL4 Shannon Males   5  70.695 55.695  15

SL5 Diana Olson   1  58.911 53.911   5

SM1 Hugh Shelton   1  67.657 62.657   5

SM1 Larry Smith   2  84.667 79.667   5

SM1 Gayland Hall   3  88.218 73.218  15

SM1 Rick Lewis   4 100.331 85.331  15

SM2 Sub Ollie   1  78.808 78.808   0

SM2 Dwight Barhite   2  82.105 52.105  30

SM3 Billy Horner   1  57.418 52.418   5

SM3 Jesse Miller   2  63.996 58.996   5

SM3 Marc Wadley   3  75.006 55.006  20

SM4 Bob Thomson   1  56.918 56.918   0

SM4 Kim Paschal   2  71.821 56.821  15

SM5 Gary Trichter   1  53.834 53.834   0

SM5 Doug Rogers   2  58.866 53.866   5

SM5 Mike Degeare   3  78.875 53.875  25

SM6 Jim Rodgers   1  49.125 49.125   0

WRL Jackey Pybus   1  77.569 77.569   0

WRL Will Miller   2  88.455 88.455   0
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